Annex

	
   Year

Item
	2005

	2006
 
	2007

	2008
(as at 
end March)

	Number of 

$10 coins 

issued

(million pieces)


	105.056
[-0.6]
	105.956

[+0.9]
	108.356

[+2.4]
	108.556

[N/A]

	Number of 

$10 counterfeit coins

collected 

(pieces)


	147,169 [-134,215]
	92,998 [-54,171]
	72,550 [-20,448]
	15,748
[N/A] 


Note: Figures in [    ] represent the difference between the relevant year and the preceding year.

